
Società Iscritte Atleti/Gara Iscritti: 691

Alba Sport Torino Asd 14

Asd Delfino Biella 18

Ondaverde Nuoto 30

Asd Calypso 22

A.b.i.t. 20

Onda Blu Torino 72

Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 58

Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 26

Asd Valtellina Sub 55

A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 30

Asd Euro Team 76

Nuoto Pinnato Biella 19

Nuoto Club Pralino 64

Uss Dario Gonzatti 113

Np Varedo 39

Nps Varedo 35

5° Trofeo "Luigi Ferraro"
Nuoto Pinnato Velocità

01/05/2013

Piscina della Sciorba - Genova



Gara  1 Categoria

EsB
Bottigella Gaia F 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino :37.38

Mandich Sara F 2005 Uss Dario Gonzatti :42.80

Agliano Camilla F 2004 Onda Blu Torino :44.00

Palladino Martina F 2005 A.b.i.t. :46.00

Gara  2 Categoria

EsB
Lanzetti Edoardo M 2004 Onda Blu Torino :35.00

Aureli Francesco M 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub :40.00

Mitta Mattia M 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  3 Categoria

EsA
Trocca Carolina F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino :26.80

Savioli Gaia F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino :30.00

Bianchi Gaia F 2002 Ondaverde Nuoto :31.30

Dogliotti Ilaria F 2003 Asd Euro Team :32.20

Lattuada Giulia F 2003 Ondaverde Nuoto :32.63

Tassisto Rachele F 2003 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :35.38

Bernagozzi Arianna F 2002 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :35.53

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :37.80

Cavarretta Alessia F 2003 A.b.i.t. :41.00

Tognoni Marzia F 2003 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :41.15

Celestri Liliana F 2003 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :46.00

Maccario Agnese F 2003 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  4 Categoria

EsA
Mesturino Alessandro M 2002 Asd Euro Team :29.10

Garnero Alessio M 2002 Asd Euro Team :29.30

Gallino Giacomo M 2002 Asd Euro Team :29.50

Rosadelli Federico M 2003 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :31.00

Carando Lorenzo M 2002 Onda Blu Torino :33.40

Valli Marcello M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub :34.00

Serra Andrea M 2002 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :34.31

Giunta Matteo M 2002 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :35.00

Vanotti Luca M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub :35.00

Volanti Dario M 2003 Onda Blu Torino :35.00

Fioritoni Enrico M 2002 Uss Dario Gonzatti :36.67

Scalabrino Michael M 2003 Nuoto Club Pralino :41.00

Gara  5 Categoria

1ªCat
Trocca Greta F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino :52.81

Dama Mariaelena F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 1:03.75

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 1:04.00

Puhar Rita F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:06.80

Gara  6 Categoria

1ªCat
Mosca Mattia M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :53.96

Sainaghi Giacomo M 2000 Asd Valtellina Sub :58.00

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Argentieri Andrea M 2000 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 1:00.93

Aureli Mattia M 2000 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:02.00

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 1:09.10

Gara  7 Categoria

2ªCat
Savioli Melissa F 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :50.68

Bertin Carlotta F 1999 Nuoto Club Pralino :51.31

Gualdoni Patrizia F 1999 Ondaverde Nuoto :55.00

Butera Serena F 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:04.89

Gara  8 Categoria

2ªCat
Di Laura Alessandro M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :43.40

Zonta Francesco M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :43.76

Sironi Filippo M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub :51.00

Campanile Marco M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti :52.77

Gualtieri Matteo M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :53.54

Ronchi Lorenzo M 1998 Np Varedo :56.00

Manca Fabio M 1999 Np Varedo :57.00

Menna Roberto M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :59.53

Melloni Mirko M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Gara  9 Categoria

3ªCat
Bellini Federica F 1996 Nps Varedo :44.30

Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Delfino Biella :51.03

Fava Arianna F 1996 Asd Euro Team :52.80

Maccan Matilde F 1997 Asd Euro Team :53.40

Basci Elena F 1997 Asd Valtellina Sub :54.00

Ramella Pezza Selena F 1996 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :56.48

Gara  10 Categoria

3ªCat
Konjedic Stefano M 1997 Asd Euro Team :41.00

Manfredo Stefano M 1997 Nuoto Club Pralino :46.94

Dama Simone M 1997 Asd Delfino Biella :50.25

Crinò Marco M 1997 Np Varedo :52.70

Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso 1:01.53

Gara  11 Categoria

J
Gentile Gloria F 1995 Nuoto Club Pralino :46.09

Sanvito Sara F 1995 Nps Varedo :48.00

Malvermi Camilla F 1995 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  12 Categoria

J
Adami Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :40.00

Mitta Nicola M 1995 Asd Valtellina Sub :42.00

Verdoya Jacopo M 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti :42.88

Pagliotto Amedeo M 1995 Asd Euro Team :51.00

Falcone Federico M 1995 Nps Varedo :55.00

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Gara  13 Categoria

S
Amaini Cecilia F 1992 Uss Dario Gonzatti :51.99

Gara  14 Categoria

S
Figini Stefano M 1987 Nps Varedo :37.00

Bellini Alessandro M 1993 Nps Varedo :42.00

Stasi Francesco M 1990 Nps Varedo :45.00

Ghelfi Filippo M 1993 Asd Calypso :57.11

Gara  15 Categoria

M45
Pignataro Barbara F 1965 Nps Varedo :59.00

Langiu Marilena F 1974 Np Varedo 1:13.00

Gara  16 Categoria

M45
Zanni Luca M 1974 Np Varedo :24.00

Dell'Oca Luigi M 1988 Asd Valtellina Sub :45.00

Mosca Massimiliano M 1967 Uss Dario Gonzatti :47.74

Roncaglia Giovanni M 1966 Uss Dario Gonzatti :54.94

Campagnoli Adriano M 1980 Np Varedo :59.00

Gatti Davide M 1973 Np Varedo :59.00

Gara  18 Categoria

M+45
Marras Leonard M 1961 Asd Delfino Biella 1:05.89

Gara  19 Categoria

1ªCat
Fanton Noemi F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino :54.08

Borin Silvia F 2001 Ondaverde Nuoto :56.11

Bottigella Alice F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:02.50

Davoli Alessia F 2001 Onda Blu Torino 1:03.80

Fava Ariel F 2001 Asd Euro Team 1:04.00

Bernagozzi Alice F 2000 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:05.53

Palasciano Fabiana F 2000 Asd Euro Team 1:06.00

Parisi Sara F 2000 Onda Blu Torino 1:10.00

Ramponi Martina F 2000 Ondaverde Nuoto 1:15.00

Mantelli Alice F 2001 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:15.32

Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino Asd 1:17.80

Cappiello Erica F 2001 Ondaverde Nuoto 1:19.87

Ballacchino Erika F 2000 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:30.65

Di Stefano Chiara F 2000 A.b.i.t. 1:36.00

Novello Samuela F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  20 Categoria

1ªCat
Bechis Umberto M 2000 Asd Euro Team :57.00

Salvadori Fabio M 2000 Onda Blu Torino :57.70

Romeri Riccardo M 2001 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:00.00

Gaetano Gioele M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:00.10

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. Pinne Maschi



Peiretti Marco M 2000 Asd Euro Team 1:01.20

Coppo Matteo M 2000 Asd Euro Team 1:02.50

Strazzera Federico M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:03.38

Braga Simone M 2001 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:04.20

Argentieri Andrea M 2000 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 1:04.83

Milazzo Luca M 2000 Np Varedo 1:05.00

Valente Marco M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:06.19

Zito Michele M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:06.27

Sambinelli Dennis M 2001 Ondaverde Nuoto 1:07.81

Barbasso Dario M 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:09.00

Raciti Francesco M 2000 Alba Sport Torino Asd 1:10.00

Romanov Alessandro M 2000 A.b.i.t. 1:10.00

Bordino Matteo M 2000 A.b.i.t. 1:12.00

Simonetti Edoardo M 2000 A.b.i.t. 1:13.00

Monteverde Lorenzo M 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:13.14

Riva Gabriele M 2000 A.b.i.t. 1:15.00

Francini Lorenzo M 2001 Nuoto Pinnato Biella 1:16.68

Virano Alberto M 2001 Asd Euro Team 1:18.00

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Nuoto Pinnato Biella 1:18.73

Di Franza Leonardo M 2000 A.b.i.t. 1:28.00

Calciano Mauro M 2000 A.b.i.t. 1:30.00

Casiraghi Fabio M 2000 Np Varedo s.t.

Pozzo Andrea M 2000 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  21 Categoria

2ªCat
Gino Annalisa F 1998 Asd Euro Team 1:02.00

Vandoni Greta F 1998 Onda Blu Torino 1:02.20

Masperi Ilaria F 1998 Ondaverde Nuoto 1:03.00

Simoni Alessia F 1998 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:04.98

Voto Cecilia F 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:05.00

Agliano Giada F 1998 Onda Blu Torino 1:07.00

D'Agostino Alessia F 1999 Onda Blu Torino 1:09.00

Tamaroglio Giulia F 1999 Onda Blu Torino 1:15.00

Borsotti Ilaria F 1998 Ondaverde Nuoto 1:16.00

Zanassi Serena F 1998 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  22 Categoria

2ªCat
Fava Emanuel M 1999 Asd Euro Team :48.00

Gariazzo Alessio M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :50.73

Montorro Antonio M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :52.60

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub :54.00

Briatore Jacopo M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :54.39

Mantegna Matteo M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :55.80

Lops Christian M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :56.80

Sammarchi Alessio M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :56.90

Sainaghi Pietro M 1998 Asd Valtellina Sub :57.00

Stella Fabio M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :57.10

Strazzera Matteo M 1998 Uss Dario Gonzatti :57.17

Fodor Sebastian M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :57.60

Bertella Edoardo M 1999 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :57.80

Bonfanti Matteo M 1998 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :57.85

Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino Asd :59.67

Gnoffo Paolo M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:00.00

Rosadelli Stefano M 1999 Onda Blu Torino 1:01.00

Lumicisi Luca M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:01.15

Gramaglia Mattia M 1998 Asd Euro Team 1:02.00

Menna Roberto M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 1:02.75

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi



Del Grosso Matteo M 1999 Onda Blu Torino 1:03.80

Devito Nicolò M 1999 Asd Euro Team 1:04.00

Varzino Dario M 1998 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:04.90

Sturla Fabio M 1999 Onda Blu Torino 1:05.00

Romanelli Alberto M 1999 Onda Blu Torino 1:08.00

Parisi Antonio M 1999 Onda Blu Torino 1:11.00

Berlotti Stefano M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:11.00

Bonadies Gregorio M 1999 A.b.i.t. 1:12.00

Melloni Mirko M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 1:13.00

Fontana Mattia M 1998 Asd Calypso s.t.

Papotto Marco M 1998 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  23 Categoria

3ªCat
Angela Francesca F 1997 Asd Euro Team :55.20

Mangherini Martina F 1996 Asd Euro Team :58.20

Gatti Martina F 1996 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:00.00

Federici Martina F 1996 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:00.88

Mosca Laura F 1997 Nuoto Pinnato Biella 1:01.73

Lauro Sara F 1996 Onda Blu Torino 1:02.00

Romanelli Giulia F 1996 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:02.00

Berruto Giorgia F 1996 Asd Euro Team 1:03.00

Sanità Simona F 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:03.60

Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso 1:04.17

Presutti Beatrice F 1997 Asd Euro Team 1:06.00

Lambri Rebecca F 1997 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  24 Categoria

3ªCat
Grossi Jacopo M 1997 Asd Valtellina Sub :47.00

Milana Matteo M 1997 Ondaverde Nuoto :49.50

Cipolla Davide M 1996 Uss Dario Gonzatti :49.99

Stella Andrea M 1996 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :53.00

Rondi Totto Giulio M 1997 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :54.00

Frache Simone M 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti :54.00

Leona Fabiano M 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :55.90

Barbasso Carlo M 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :56.00

Gisotti Gianlorenzo M 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :56.00

Dobrez Damiano M 1996 Onda Blu Torino :56.30

Agosti Alberto M 1997 Asd Calypso :58.73

Oliaro Stefano M 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:03.90

Grosso Simone M 1996 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:05.00

Righetti Roberto M 1996 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:05.00

Viola Stefano M 1997 Ondaverde Nuoto 1:07.08

Giacomini Mirco M 1997 Nps Varedo s.t.

Gara  25 Categoria

J
Lopez Kelly F 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti :54.16

Moscia Maria F 1994 Onda Blu Torino :59.00

Maltese Federica F 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:00.05

Pescaglini Chiara F 1995 Onda Blu Torino 1:05.00

Malvermi Camilla F 1995 Asd Calypso 1:08.66

Scherini Marta F 1994 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  26 Categoria

J100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Trombetti Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :45.60

Mariani Simone M 1994 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :45.94

De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team :46.93

Cominato Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :49.30

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino Asd :52.10

Fiumanò Riccardo M 1995 Onda Blu Torino :53.90

Gara  27 Categoria

S
Mammi Elisa F 1988 Uss Dario Gonzatti :50.19

Svozilova Marketa F 1991 Asd Euro Team :51.40

Po Francesca F 1990 Uss Dario Gonzatti :53.71

Sala Elena Marzia F 1991 Uss Dario Gonzatti :54.39

Ronchietto Lavinia F 1993 Onda Blu Torino :55.86

Cordone Clara F 1993 Uss Dario Gonzatti :58.00

Barrina Giulia F 1991 Alba Sport Torino Asd 1:08.50

Gara  28 Categoria

S
Santambrogio Mattia M 1990 Nps Varedo :47.00

Marchelli Filippo M 1992 Uss Dario Gonzatti :47.47

Frixione Federico M 1992 Uss Dario Gonzatti :48.00

Lops Valerio M 1993 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :48.50

Pacelli Giuseppe M 1992 Asd Euro Team :50.00

Forno Tommaso M 1993 Uss Dario Gonzatti :51.72

Bruzzese Andrea M 1991 Onda Blu Torino :55.00

Scesca Paolo M 1993 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  29 Categoria

M45
Meda Stefania F 1975 Np Varedo 1:12.00

Stevano Manuela F 1967 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:12.87

Canepa Monica F 1972 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:21.37

D'Orazio Nadia F 1968 Np Varedo s.t.

Acerboni Valentina F 1981 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  30 Categoria

M45
Aureli Marco M 1973 Asd Valtellina Sub :58.00

Bernagozzi Mauro M 1965 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:00.46

Sforzini Luca M 1973 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:07.99

Mantelli Marco M 1966 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:10.20

Gara  32 Categoria

M+45
Arena Giuseppe M 1959 Nps Varedo 1:02.00

Stoico Pietro M 1955 Np Varedo 1:12.00

Gara  33 Categoria

EsB
Bottigella Gaia F 2004 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:32.32

Agliano Camilla F 2004 Onda Blu Torino 1:40.00

Palladino Martina F 2005 A.b.i.t. 1:46.00

Mandich Sara F 2005 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  34 Categoria

EsB
Lanzetti Edoardo M 2004 Onda Blu Torino 1:20.00

Aureli Francesco M 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  35 Categoria

EsA
Trocca Carolina F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:01.31

Savioli Gaia F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:06.80

Dogliotti Ilaria F 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:09.00

Bianchi Gaia F 2002 Ondaverde Nuoto 1:11.45

Lattuada Giulia F 2003 Ondaverde Nuoto 1:14.02

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Nuoto Pinnato Biella 1:21.60

Tassisto Rachele F 2003 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:23.28

Tognoni Marzia F 2003 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:23.50

Bernagozzi Arianna F 2002 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:24.51

Cavarretta Alessia F 2003 A.b.i.t. 1:37.00

Celestri Liliana F 2003 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:41.00

Gara  36 Categoria

EsA
Mesturino Alessandro M 2002 Asd Euro Team 1:05.20

Garnero Alessio M 2002 Asd Euro Team 1:07.50

Gallino Giacomo M 2002 Asd Euro Team 1:10.00

Rosadelli Federico M 2003 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:14.00

Serra Andrea M 2002 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 1:17.18

Valli Marcello M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:18.00

Vanotti Luca M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:20.00

Volanti Dario M 2003 Onda Blu Torino 1:20.00

Fioritoni Enrico M 2002 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:22.03

Giunta Matteo M 2002 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:25.00

Carando Lorenzo M 2002 Onda Blu Torino 1:30.00

Scalabrino Michael M 2003 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:38.16

Gara  37 Categoria

Ass
Mammi Elisa F 1988 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:50.35

Sala Elena Marzia F 1991 Uss Dario Gonzatti 4:08.15

Fanton Noemi F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino 4:20.00

Forlani Anita F 1991 Onda Blu Torino 4:30.00

Devasini Chiara F 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti 4:39.95

Gara  38 Categoria

Ass
Tomei Federico M 1995 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:51.00

Vallanzasca Nicolò M 1989 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 3:53.00

Mariani Damiano M 1991 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 3:53.00

Gariazzo Alessio M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 4:11.00

Milana Matteo M 1997 Ondaverde Nuoto 4:20.42

Frache Simone M 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti 4:22.86

Cipolla Davide M 1996 Uss Dario Gonzatti 4:28.34

Bonfanti Matteo M 1998 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 4:54.68

Sainaghi Pietro M 1998 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

400m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

400m. Pinne Femmine



Lumicisi Luca M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Grossi Jacopo M 1997 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  39 Categoria

Ass
Brambilla Isabella F 1997 Nps Varedo 3:44.30

Gentile Gloria F 1995 Nuoto Club Pralino 3:48.98

Verdoya Federica F 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:49.15

Murabito Alessia F 1996 Nps Varedo 3:50.00

Giubileo Elisa F 1986 Nps Varedo 3:50.00

Seregni Petra F 1990 Nps Varedo 3:50.00

Mongiardino Martina F 1990 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:51.36

Marrè Brunenghi Chiara F 1996 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:56.37

Kuhnreich Daniela F 1995 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:58.63

Savioli Melissa F 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 4:02.48

Bertin Carlotta F 1999 Nuoto Club Pralino 4:06.80

Trocca Greta F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino 4:17.50

Gualdoni Patrizia F 1999 Ondaverde Nuoto 4:34.80

Mandich Giulia F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 4:42.86

Basci Elena F 1997 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  40 Categoria

Ass
Figini Stefano M 1987 Nps Varedo 3:10.00

Verdoya Jacopo M 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:31.61

Zonta Francesco M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 3:44.12

Di Laura Alessandro M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 3:51.30

Manfredo Stefano M 1997 Nuoto Club Pralino 3:51.78

Mitta Nicola M 1995 Asd Valtellina Sub 3:58.00

Sironi Filippo M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub 4:00.00

Mosca Mattia M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 4:09.37

Novati Simone M 1998 Nps Varedo 4:15.00

Gualtieri Matteo M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 4:35.85

Argentieri Andrea M 2000 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 4:50.24

Sainaghi Giacomo M 2000 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Aureli Mattia M 2000 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Menna Roberto M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Gara  41 Categoria

Es

Gara  42 Categoria

Ass

Gara  43 Categoria

Ass

Gara  44 Categoria

Ass
Bellini Federica F 1996 Nps Varedo :18.32

Kuhnreich Daniela F 1995 Uss Dario Gonzatti :18.81

Gentile Gloria F 1995 Nuoto Club Pralino :19.23

Po Francesca F 1990 Uss Dario Gonzatti :19.43

Savioli Melissa F 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :21.19

400m. N.Pinnato Maschi

4x100m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Apnea Femmine

400m. N.Pinnato Femmine

4x100m. Pinne Femmine

4x50m. Pinne mista



Bertin Carlotta F 1999 Nuoto Club Pralino :21.41

Basci Elena F 1997 Asd Valtellina Sub :22.00

Simoni Alessia F 1998 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso s.t.

Lopez Kelly F 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  45 Categoria

Ass
Pinto Achille M 1995 Uss Dario Gonzatti :16.32

Mitta Nicola M 1995 Asd Valtellina Sub :17.99

Di Laura Alessandro M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :18.07

Zonta Francesco M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :18.42

Frache Simone M 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti :19.90

Sironi Filippo M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub :19.98

Milana Matteo M 1997 Ondaverde Nuoto :20.78

Cipolla Davide M 1996 Uss Dario Gonzatti :21.07

Bertella Nicolò M 1993 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :22.08

Gualtieri Matteo M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Menna Roberto M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso s.t.

Morlacchini Luca M 1997 Asd Calypso s.t.

Ghelfi Filippo M 1993 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  46 Categoria

1ªCat
Fanton Noemi F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino :24.24

Borin Silvia F 2001 Ondaverde Nuoto :25.36

Davoli Alessia F 2001 Onda Blu Torino :27.40

Bottigella Alice F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino :28.10

Bernagozzi Alice F 2000 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :28.85

Fava Ariel F 2001 Asd Euro Team :29.00

Palasciano Fabiana F 2000 Asd Euro Team :29.60

Parisi Sara F 2000 Onda Blu Torino :30.00

Ramponi Martina F 2000 Ondaverde Nuoto :30.00

Cappiello Erica F 2001 Ondaverde Nuoto :33.05

Mantelli Alice F 2001 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :33.20

Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino Asd :36.00

Di Stefano Chiara F 2000 A.b.i.t. :36.00

Ballacchino Erika F 2000 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :36.95

Gilè Benedetta F 2001 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :40.00

Novello Samuela F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Piozzo Linda F 2001 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  47 Categoria

1ªCat
Gaetano Gioele M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :25.88

Salvadori Fabio M 2000 Onda Blu Torino :26.30

Bechis Umberto M 2000 Asd Euro Team :26.50

Peiretti Marco M 2000 Asd Euro Team :27.00

Romeri Riccardo M 2001 Asd Valtellina Sub :27.00

Aureli Mattia M 2000 Asd Valtellina Sub :27.33

Coppo Matteo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :27.50

Strazzera Federico M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :27.92

Milazzo Luca M 2000 Np Varedo :28.00

Valente Marco M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :28.70

Barbasso Dario M 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :29.00

Braga Simone M 2001 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :29.40

Zito Michele M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :29.90

50m. Apnea Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi



Raciti Francesco M 2000 Alba Sport Torino Asd :30.00

Monteverde Lorenzo M 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino :30.01

Sambinelli Dennis M 2001 Ondaverde Nuoto :30.45

Bordino Matteo M 2000 A.b.i.t. :31.00

Riva Gabriele M 2000 A.b.i.t. :31.00

Romanov Alessandro M 2000 A.b.i.t. :31.00

Simonetti Edoardo M 2000 A.b.i.t. :32.00

Francini Lorenzo M 2001 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :34.00

Virano Alberto M 2001 Asd Euro Team :34.00

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :34.84

Di Franza Leonardo M 2000 A.b.i.t. :35.00

Calciano Mauro M 2000 A.b.i.t. :37.00

Casiraghi Fabio M 2000 Np Varedo s.t.

Pozzo Andrea M 2000 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  48 Categoria

2ªCat
Mesturino Nicole F 1998 Asd Euro Team :24.80

Vandoni Greta F 1998 Onda Blu Torino :27.90

D'Agostino Alessia F 1999 Onda Blu Torino :28.00

Voto Cecilia F 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :28.00

Gino Annalisa F 1998 Asd Euro Team :28.50

Borsotti Ilaria F 1998 Ondaverde Nuoto :30.00

Simoni Alessia F 1998 Uss Dario Gonzatti :30.11

Agliano Giada F 1998 Onda Blu Torino :31.00

Tamaroglio Giulia F 1999 Onda Blu Torino :35.00

Misserianni Luana F 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :40.00

Losi Michela F 1998 Asd Calypso s.t.

Zanassi Serena F 1998 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  49 Categoria

2ªCat
Fava Emanuel M 1999 Asd Euro Team :21.50

Gariazzo Alessio M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :22.52

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub :23.00

Montorro Antonio M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :23.40

Briatore Jacopo M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :23.88

Lops Christian M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :25.40

Stella Fabio M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :25.40

Strazzera Matteo M 1998 Uss Dario Gonzatti :25.40

Bonfanti Matteo M 1998 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :25.75

Sammarchi Alessio M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :25.90

Sainaghi Pietro M 1998 Asd Valtellina Sub :26.00

Mantegna Matteo M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :26.32

Fodor Sebastian M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :26.50

Lumicisi Luca M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti :26.90

Gnoffo Paolo M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :27.00

Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino Asd :27.22

Gramaglia Mattia M 1998 Asd Euro Team :27.50

Fontana Mattia M 1998 Asd Calypso :27.56

Sturla Fabio M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :27.70

Rosadelli Stefano M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :28.00

Romanelli Alberto M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :28.60

Varzino Dario M 1998 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :28.90

Devito Nicolò M 1999 Asd Euro Team :29.00

Del Grosso Matteo M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :29.20

Parisi Antonio M 1999 Onda Blu Torino :29.80

Bonadies Gregorio M 1999 A.b.i.t. :31.00

Melloni Mirko M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :31.27

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi



Berlotti Stefano M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :31.50

Fioritoni Lorenzo M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti :32.33

Papotto Marco M 1998 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  50 Categoria

3ªCat
Angela Francesca F 1997 Asd Euro Team :24.80

Gatti Martina F 1996 Asd Valtellina Sub :26.00

Mangherini Martina F 1996 Asd Euro Team :26.30

Lauro Sara F 1996 Onda Blu Torino :27.00

Romanelli Giulia F 1996 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :27.00

Federici Martina F 1996 Nuoto Club Pralino :27.10

Berruto Giorgia F 1996 Asd Euro Team :28.50

Sanità Simona F 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :28.80

Presutti Beatrice F 1997 Asd Euro Team :30.00

Lambri Rebecca F 1997 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  51 Categoria

3ªCat
Grossi Jacopo M 1997 Asd Valtellina Sub :21.00

Cipolla Davide M 1996 Uss Dario Gonzatti :21.70

Barbasso Carlo M 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :24.00

Stella Andrea M 1996 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :24.00

Rondi Totto Giulio M 1997 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :24.10

Leona Fabiano M 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :24.50

Frache Simone M 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti :24.52

Speziale Alessandro M 1997 Alba Sport Torino Asd :24.82

Gisotti Gianlorenzo M 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :25.00

Cataldi Matteo M 1997 Alba Sport Torino Asd :25.37

Dobrez Damiano M 1996 Onda Blu Torino :25.50

Grosso Simone M 1996 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :26.00

Righetti Roberto M 1996 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :26.00

Agosti Alberto M 1997 Asd Calypso :26.43

Viola Stefano M 1997 Ondaverde Nuoto :28.97

Oliaro Stefano M 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti :29.18

Giacomini Mirco M 1997 Nps Varedo s.t.

Morlacchini Luca M 1997 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  52 Categoria

J
Lopez Kelly F 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti :24.61

Moscia Maria F 1994 Onda Blu Torino :26.50

Maltese Federica F 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti :26.90

Pescaglini Chiara F 1995 Onda Blu Torino :29.00

Scherini Marta F 1994 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.00

Ponte Alessandra F 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti :31.31

Gara  53 Categoria

J
Mariani Simone M 1994 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :20.65

Trombetti Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :21.00

De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team :21.31

Tomei Federico M 1995 Uss Dario Gonzatti :21.48

Cominato Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :22.20

Falcone Federico M 1995 Nps Varedo :22.80

Fiumanò Riccardo M 1995 Onda Blu Torino :22.90

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino Asd :23.15

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi



Luzzitelli Alessandro M 1994 Alba Sport Torino Asd :25.40

Gara  54 Categoria

S
Mammi Elisa F 1988 Uss Dario Gonzatti :22.55

Svozilova Marketa F 1991 Asd Euro Team :23.80

Guazzi Milena F 1993 Uss Dario Gonzatti :24.50

Po Francesca F 1990 Uss Dario Gonzatti :24.54

Ronchietto Lavinia F 1993 Onda Blu Torino :26.36

Cordone Clara F 1993 Uss Dario Gonzatti :26.50

Forlani Anita F 1991 Onda Blu Torino :26.69

Barrina Giulia F 1991 Alba Sport Torino Asd :29.77

Gara  55 Categoria

S
Frixione Federico M 1992 Uss Dario Gonzatti :21.00

Santambrogio Mattia M 1990 Nps Varedo :21.00

Lops Valerio M 1993 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :21.52

Pacelli Giuseppe M 1992 Asd Euro Team :22.00

Marchelli Filippo M 1992 Uss Dario Gonzatti :22.05

Mariani Damiano M 1991 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :22.40

Scesca Paolo M 1993 Asd Valtellina Sub :23.00

Bruzzese Andrea M 1991 Onda Blu Torino :25.00

Bertella Nicolò M 1993 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :26.00

Raimondi Umberto M 1972 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  56 Categoria

M45
Stevano Manuela F 1967 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :31.94

Biolcati Michela Aruni F 1985 Asd Delfino Biella :35.15

Canepa Monica F 1972 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :35.21

D'Orazio Nadia F 1968 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  57 Categoria

M45
Aureli Marco M 1973 Asd Valtellina Sub :26.00

Bernagozzi Mauro M 1965 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :28.32

Sforzini Luca M 1973 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :28.61

Tassisto Andrea M 1973 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :28.62

Tognoni Mauro M 1964 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :30.09

Mantelli Marco M 1966 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria :30.26

Gara  59 Categoria

M+45
Arena Giuseppe M 1959 Nps Varedo :27.50

Verdoya Massimo M 1960 Uss Dario Gonzatti :29.32

Gara  60 Categoria

1ªCat
Trocca Greta F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino :24.15

Mandich Giulia F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :25.50

Puhar Rita F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :29.76

Dama Mariaelena F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :30.02

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :30.03

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Gara  61 Categoria

1ªCat
Mosca Mattia M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :25.60

Sainaghi Giacomo M 2000 Asd Valtellina Sub :26.00

Gaetano Gioele M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :26.76

Argentieri Andrea M 2000 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :27.37

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :30.10

Gara  62 Categoria

2ªCat
Bertin Carlotta F 1999 Nuoto Club Pralino :22.41

Savioli Melissa F 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :22.55

Gualdoni Patrizia F 1999 Ondaverde Nuoto :24.50

Masperi Ilaria F 1998 Ondaverde Nuoto :27.50

Butera Serena F 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti :28.46

Zanassi Serena F 1998 Np Varedo s.t.

Losi Michela F 1998 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  63 Categoria

2ªCat
Zonta Francesco M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :19.22

Di Laura Alessandro M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :19.74

Sironi Filippo M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub :21.00

Bertella Edoardo M 1999 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :21.04

Campanile Marco M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti :22.64

Gualtieri Matteo M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :23.30

Manca Fabio M 1999 Np Varedo :26.00

Ronchi Lorenzo M 1998 Np Varedo :26.00

Menna Roberto M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :26.89

Novati Simone M 1998 Nps Varedo :50.50

Melloni Mirko M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Fontana Mattia M 1998 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  64 Categoria

3ªCat
Bellini Federica F 1996 Nps Varedo :21.00

Maccan Matilde F 1997 Asd Euro Team :22.00

Fava Arianna F 1996 Asd Euro Team :23.22

Verdoya Federica F 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti :23.22

Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Delfino Biella :23.30

Marrè Brunenghi Chiara F 1996 Uss Dario Gonzatti :23.56

Mosca Laura F 1997 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :23.73

Basci Elena F 1997 Asd Valtellina Sub :24.00

Ramella Pezza Selena F 1996 Nuoto Pinnato Biella :24.08

Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso :27.88

Lambri Rebecca F 1997 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  65 Categoria

3ªCat
Konjedic Stefano M 1997 Asd Euro Team :18.20

Manfredo Stefano M 1997 Nuoto Club Pralino :20.05

Crinò Marco M 1997 Np Varedo :23.50

Dama Simone M 1997 Asd Delfino Biella :24.10

Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso :26.73

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi



Gara  66 Categoria

J
Gentile Gloria F 1995 Nuoto Club Pralino :20.57

Kuhnreich Daniela F 1995 Uss Dario Gonzatti :20.87

Sanvito Sara F 1995 Nps Varedo :22.50

Malvermi Camilla F 1995 Asd Calypso :29.75

Gara  67 Categoria

J
Mitta Nicola M 1995 Asd Valtellina Sub :18.10

Pinto Achille M 1995 Uss Dario Gonzatti :18.25

Adami Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :19.00

Verdoya Jacopo M 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti :20.81

Pagliotto Amedeo M 1995 Asd Euro Team :23.00

Falcone Federico M 1995 Nps Varedo :23.50

Gara  68 Categoria

S
Amaini Cecilia F 1992 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  69 Categoria

S
Figini Stefano M 1987 Nps Varedo :18.00

Bellini Alessandro M 1993 Nps Varedo :19.00

Ghelfi Filippo M 1993 Asd Calypso :24.33

Gara  70 Categoria

M45
Pignataro Barbara F 1965 Nps Varedo :27.00

Meda Stefania F 1975 Np Varedo :32.00

Langiu Marilena F 1974 Np Varedo :32.00

Acerboni Valentina F 1981 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  71 Categoria

M45
Dell'Oca Luigi M 1988 Asd Valtellina Sub :19.05

Roncaglia Giovanni M 1966 Uss Dario Gonzatti :25.04

Campagnoli Adriano M 1980 Np Varedo :27.00

Gatti Davide M 1973 Np Varedo :27.00

Zanni Luca M 1974 Np Varedo :52.00

Tassisto Andrea M 1973 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria s.t.

Mosca Massimiliano M 1967 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  73 Categoria

M+45
Marras Leonard M 1961 Asd Delfino Biella :28.35

Stoico Pietro M 1955 Np Varedo :31.00

Gara  74 Categoria

1ªCat
Fanton Noemi F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino 2:01.93

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. Pinne Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi



Fava Ariel F 2001 Asd Euro Team 2:14.00

Palasciano Fabiana F 2000 Asd Euro Team 2:18.00

Bottigella Alice F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino 2:19.13

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 2:23.93

Puhar Rita F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:24.06

Bernagozzi Alice F 2000 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 2:24.32

Davoli Alessia F 2001 Onda Blu Torino 2:28.00

Mantelli Alice F 2001 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria 2:46.42

Cappiello Erica F 2001 Ondaverde Nuoto 2:58.78

Ballacchino Erika F 2000 A.s.d. Delphin Club Alessandria s.t.

Gara  75 Categoria

1ªCat
Salvadori Fabio M 2000 Onda Blu Torino 2:01.00

Bechis Umberto M 2000 Asd Euro Team 2:08.50

Romeri Riccardo M 2001 Asd Valtellina Sub 2:10.00

Peiretti Marco M 2000 Asd Euro Team 2:12.00

Gaetano Gioele M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:13.10

Coppo Matteo M 2000 Asd Euro Team 2:15.00

Zito Michele M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:22.90

Argentieri Andrea M 2000 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 2:25.50

Sambinelli Dennis M 2001 Ondaverde Nuoto 2:27.62

Valente Marco M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:28.27

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 2:30.85

Gara  76 Categoria

2ªCat
Masperi Ilaria F 1998 Ondaverde Nuoto 2:17.40

Simoni Alessia F 1998 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:20.23

Vandoni Greta F 1998 Onda Blu Torino 2:26.40

Agliano Giada F 1998 Onda Blu Torino 2:35.00

Gara  77 Categoria

2ªCat
Fava Emanuel M 1999 Asd Euro Team 1:48.00

Gariazzo Alessio M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:53.28

Sainaghi Pietro M 1998 Asd Valtellina Sub 2:01.00

Stella Fabio M 1999 Onda Blu Torino 2:01.00

Bertella Edoardo M 1999 Nuoto Pinnato Biella 2:01.49

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub 2:03.00

Montorro Antonio M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 2:03.40

Briatore Jacopo M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 2:04.14

Gramaglia Mattia M 1998 Asd Euro Team 2:08.00

Mantegna Matteo M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 2:08.70

Lops Christian M 1999 Onda Blu Torino 2:10.00

Sammarchi Alessio M 1999 Onda Blu Torino 2:10.00

Lumicisi Luca M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:11.52

Bonfanti Matteo M 1998 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 2:11.60

Fodor Sebastian M 1999 Onda Blu Torino 2:20.00

Del Grosso Matteo M 1999 Onda Blu Torino 2:30.00

Melloni Mirko M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 2:40.09

Fioritoni Lorenzo M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Manca Fabio M 1999 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  78 Categoria

3ªCat
Angela Francesca F 1997 Asd Euro Team 2:03.50

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi



Mangherini Martina F 1996 Asd Euro Team 2:08.00

Lauro Sara F 1996 Onda Blu Torino 2:12.00

Federici Martina F 1996 Nuoto Club Pralino 2:13.22

Mosca Laura F 1997 Nuoto Pinnato Biella 2:13.73

Basci Elena F 1997 Asd Valtellina Sub 2:15.00

Ramella Pezza Selena F 1996 Nuoto Pinnato Biella 2:15.73

Romanelli Giulia F 1996 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 2:18.00

Presutti Beatrice F 1997 Asd Euro Team 2:20.00

Sanità Simona F 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 2:28.00

Gara  79 Categoria

3ªCat
Grossi Jacopo M 1997 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:51.00

Cipolla Davide M 1996 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:52.85

Milana Matteo M 1997 Ondaverde Nuoto 1:56.30

Stella Andrea M 1996 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 2:00.00

Gisotti Gianlorenzo M 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 2:02.00

Barbasso Carlo M 1997 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 2:04.00

Dobrez Damiano M 1996 Onda Blu Torino 2:09.00

Viola Stefano M 1997 Ondaverde Nuoto 3:04.50

Gara  80 Categoria

J
Devasini Chiara F 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:11.47

Moscia Maria F 1994 Onda Blu Torino 2:14.00

Pescaglini Chiara F 1995 Onda Blu Torino 2:30.00

Gara  81 Categoria

J
De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team 1:43.23

Trombetti Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team 1:43.80

Mariani Simone M 1994 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:43.81

Cominato Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team 1:49.00

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino Asd 1:56.60

Fiumanò Riccardo M 1995 Onda Blu Torino 2:10.00

Gara  82 Categoria

S
Mammi Elisa F 1988 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:48.05

Svozilova Marketa F 1991 Asd Euro Team 1:52.90

Sala Elena Marzia F 1991 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:57.61

Guazzi Milena F 1993 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:59.28

Forlani Anita F 1991 Onda Blu Torino 2:06.27

Ronchietto Lavinia F 1993 Onda Blu Torino 2:07.63

Gara  83 Categoria

S
Vallanzasca Nicolò M 1989 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:45.87

Mariani Damiano M 1991 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:47.74

Marchelli Filippo M 1992 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:49.09

Frixione Federico M 1992 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:50.00

Lops Valerio M 1993 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:51.38

Pacelli Giuseppe M 1992 Asd Euro Team 1:52.00

Forno Tommaso M 1993 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:58.05

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi



Gara  84 Categoria

1ªCat
Trocca Greta F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino 2:00.63

Mandich Giulia F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:04.20

Dama Mariaelena F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 2:16.98

Gara  85 Categoria

1ªCat
Mosca Mattia M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:58.58

Argentieri Andrea M 2000 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 2:11.70

Sainaghi Giacomo M 2000 Asd Valtellina Sub 2:15.00

Aureli Mattia M 2000 Asd Valtellina Sub 2:20.00

Gara  86 Categoria

2ªCat
Savioli Melissa F 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:51.75

Bertin Carlotta F 1999 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:57.44

Gualdoni Patrizia F 1999 Ondaverde Nuoto 2:05.93

Butera Serena F 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:25.05

Gara  87 Categoria

2ªCat
Di Laura Alessandro M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:41.78

Zonta Francesco M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:44.88

Campanile Marco M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:53.44

Sironi Filippo M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:55.00

Novati Simone M 1998 Nps Varedo 1:58.00

Gualtieri Matteo M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 2:02.00

Ronchi Lorenzo M 1998 Np Varedo 2:05.00

Menna Roberto M 1999 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 2:17.85

Gara  88 Categoria

3ªCat
Brambilla Isabella F 1997 Nps Varedo 1:40.00

Murabito Alessia F 1996 Nps Varedo 1:48.00

Verdoya Federica F 1997 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:51.36

Marrè Brunenghi Chiara F 1996 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:52.30

Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Delfino Biella 1:53.46

Fava Arianna F 1996 Asd Euro Team 1:55.00

Gara  89 Categoria

3ªCat
Konjedic Stefano M 1997 Asd Euro Team 1:32.00

Manfredo Stefano M 1997 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:46.26

Dama Simone M 1997 Asd Delfino Biella 1:50.40

Crinò Marco M 1997 Np Varedo 2:00.00

Gara  90 Categoria

J
Kuhnreich Daniela F 1995 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:43.04

Gentile Gloria F 1995 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:43.85

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi



Gara  91 Categoria

J
Adami Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team 1:31.00

Verdoya Jacopo M 1994 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:35.32

Mitta Nicola M 1995 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:41.00

Pagliotto Amedeo M 1995 Asd Euro Team s.t.

Gara  92 Categoria

S
Giubileo Elisa F 1986 Nps Varedo 1:48.00

Seregni Petra F 1990 Nps Varedo 1:48.00

Mongiardino Martina F 1990 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:49.20

Amaini Cecilia F 1992 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:55.60

Gara  93 Categoria

S
Figini Stefano M 1987 Nps Varedo 1:25.00

Stasi Francesco M 1990 Nps Varedo 1:40.00

Gara  94 Categoria

Ass

Gara  95 Categoria

Ass

Gara  96 Categoria

Ass

Gara  97 Categoria

Ass4x100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

4x100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi

4x100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

4x100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine


